
Ergebnisliste Klasse G5 Reg.-Nr.

28.07.2013

ADAC-Clubsport-Flugplatz-Slalom

MSC Tirschenreuth e.V. im ADAC

98/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Baumgartner Christoph Mazda MX 58

G
84332 Hebertsfelden

KC Eggenfelden

NC 1117159

00:52,47 0

1
01:44,97

0

5

00:52,50

Punkte = 9,33

Plöckinger Florian Mazda MX 514

G
94486 Osterhofen

ASC Tiefenbach

NA 1079560

00:52,22 0

2
01:44,98

0

5

00:52,76

Punkte = 7,67

Orth Wolfgang Mazda MX 511

G
94253 Bischofsmais

MSC Plattling

NC 356093

00:53,45 0

3
01:48,56

3

5

00:52,11

Punkte = 6,00

Saller Martin Mazda MX 512

G
94424 Arnstorf

KC Eggenfelden

NC 1047806

00:54,80 0

4
01:49,32

0

5

00:54,52

Punkte = 4,33

Götzenberger Georg BMW 316 Compact16

G
84056 Rottenburg

MC Labertal

NC 1129484

00:55,63 0

5
01:50,19

0

5

00:54,56

Punkte = 2,67

Götzenberger Fabian BMW 316 Compact18

G
84056 Rottenburg

MC Labertal

NC 1132964

00:53,59 0

6
01:52,67

3

5

00:56,08

Punkte = 1,00
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